Signet 3719 pH/ORP Wet-Tap Assembly
Features
• Electrode removal
without process
shutdown
• Space saving 45 mm
(1.75 in.) short-stroke
design

• Manufactured under ISO 9001
 for Quality
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Please refer to
Wiring, Installation,
and Accessories
sections for more
information.
Model 2756-2757
Ordering Notes
1) pH and ORP electrodes
require connection to
model 2750-1 or -2 or
2760-X1.
Wet-Tap Assembly Compatible Electrodes
3-2756-WT DryLoc® pH (glass) Electrode (Used with 2750 sensor electronics) - PT1000
3-2756-WT-1 DryLoc® pH (glass) Electrode (Used with 2760 Preamplifier) - 3 KΩ
3-2757-WT DryLoc® ORP (glass) Electrode (Used with 2750 sensor electronics or 2760 preamplifier)
3-2756-WTP DryLoc® pH (plastic) Electrode (Used with 2750 sensor electronics) -  PT1000
3-2756-WTP-1 DryLoc® pH (plastic) Electrode (Used with 2760 Preamplifier) - 3 KΩ
3-2757-WTP DryLoc® ORP (plastic) Electrode (Used with 2750 sensor electronics or 2760 preamplifier)
Mfr. Part No. Code Mfr. Part No. Code
3-2756-WT 159 000 834 3-2756-WTP-1 159 001 384
3-2756-WT-1 159 001 383 3-2757-WT 159 000 835
3-2756-WTP 159 001 390 3-2757-WTP 159 001 391